11/17/21, 8:14 AM

SHP.html

General information about company

Scrip code 532908

NSE Symbol SHARONBIO
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE028B01029

Name of the company

SHARON BIO MEDICINE LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shar;eholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Catego No. of P:%ly IS\L(;.reO ! Total nos. Eiaoﬁs?litz;al of securities (IX)
Cat ¢ 80y | Nos. Of fully paid | PH'% 9 Sl . shares held ( leulat Zl
ategory | shareholders | up equity up underlymng (VID) = caleuated as | N of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder I h held equity | Depository V) | Per SCRR, Total as a
1) (I S1ares NCIC | chares | Receipts (IV)*H(V) 1957) (VIII) % of
Iv) P (VD Class eg: | Class 00
held | (VD) Asa % of g Total (A+B+C)
) (a+B+C2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 8 38685070 38685070 |32.53 38685070 38685070 |32.53
Group
B) Public 24828 80250630 80250630 |67.47 80250630 80250630 |67.47
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 24836 118935700 118935700 | 100 118935700 118935700 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % 00 ©0 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa% | Ng | otal | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 32.53 38685070
Group
B) Public 67.47 78238490
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 116923560

file:///D:/Komal/Sharon/March2020/SHP/SHP.html

4/15



11/17/21, 8:14 AM

SHP.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;reosf Total nos. ;?I?rlerslo' of
Category & Nos. Of fully pz'nd paid- underlying sharesﬁ held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depositor (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity | o PO | (rv)+(v)+ |38 P of
Receipts SCRR,
av) shares (VD) . Total
(VD) 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: | Class .
held . | Total Voting
V) As a % of X egly rioht
(A+B+C2) gt
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | , 2077203 2077203 |1.75 2077203 2077203 |1.75
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) . 4 36607867 36607867 |30.78 36607867 36607867 |30.78
(specify)
(S:;)(-lT)Otal 8 38685070 38685070 |[32.53 38685070 38685070 |32.53
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 38685070 38685070 |32.53 38685070 38685070 |32.53
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
Financial
63} Institutions/ 3 10931 10931 0.01 10931 10931 0.01
Banks
Sub-Total
3 10931 10931 0.01 10931 10931 0.01
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 23652 41459215 41459215 |34.86 41459215 41459215 |34.86
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |35 7686214 7686214 | 6.46 7686214 7686214 | 6.46
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBEFCs registered
(b) with RBI 2 100100 100100 0.08 100100 100100 0.08
Any Other
(e) . 1136 30994170 30994170 |26.06 30994170 30994170 |26.06
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)(3) 24825 80239699 80239699 | 67.46 80239699 80239699 | 67.46
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 24828 80250630 80250630 |67.47 80250630 80250630 |67.47
B)Y2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 24836 118935700 118935700 | 100 118935700 118935700 | 100
A+BH+C2)
Total 24836 118935700 118935700 | 100 118935700 118935700 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 1.75 2077203
(d) 30.78 36607867
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 3253 38685070
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 32.53 38685070
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.01 10931
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 10931
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 34.86 40947075
(a(ii)) 6.46 7686214
(b) 0.08 100100
(e) 26.06 29494170
Sub-Total (B) 67.46 78227559
3
Total Public
Shareholding
67.47 78238490
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 116923560
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 116923560
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Basanti Shambhuprasad
Misra

Mohan Prasad
Kala

Savita Satish
Gowda

Lalit Shambhuprasad
Misra

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AFKPM1267Q

ABAPKS5505H

AAOPMO0195Q

ADZPM4757G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

361803

1168900

310000

236500

2077203

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

361803

1168900

310000

236500

2077203

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.98

0.26

0.2

1.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

361803

1168900

310000

236500

2077203

Class eg:y

Total

361803

1168900

310000

236500

2077203

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.3

0.98

0.26

0.2

1.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.3

0.98

0.26

0.2

1.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

361803

1168900

310000

236500

2077203

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Revon Consultancy &
Management Services Pvt Ltd

Ramco
Properties Pvt
Ltd

Bagulvani General
Trading Pvt.Ltd

Venus Global Management &
Consultancy Services Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACR4979A

AAAFR8034R

AABCBS8324L

AABCV2838D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12219960

13275710

6853597

4258600

36607867

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

12219960

13275710

6853597

4258600

36607867

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.27

11.16

5.76

3.58

30.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

12219960

13275710

6853597

4258600

36607867

Class eg:y

Total

12219960

13275710

6853597

4258600

36607867

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.27

11.16

5.76

3.58

30.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.27

11.16

5.76

3.58

30.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 12219960
form (XIV)

13275710

6853597

4258600

36607867

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

7

Category

IEPF

Trusts

HUF

Others

Others

Others

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pharmtak
Ltd

Non Resident Indians (Non
Repat)

Non Resident Indians
(Repat)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

627

87

208

45

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

82675

11000

1729784

1500000

1089646

1201963

500747

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

82675

11000

1729784

1500000

1089646

1201963

500747

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.01

1.45

0.92

1.01

0.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur:

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

82675

11000

1729784

1500000

1089646

1201963

500747

Class eg:y

Total

82675

11000

1729784

1500000

1089646

1201963

500747

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

0.01

1.45

1.26

0.92

1.01

0.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.01

1.45

1.26

0.92

1.01

0.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

82675

11000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAJCS8105J) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Sbicap Trustee Company Limited Click here to go back

166 1 1136

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 24878355 22713538 30994170
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 24878355 22713538 30994170
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.92 19.1 26.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 24878355 22713538 30994170

Class egty

Total 24878355 22713538 30994170

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2092 19.1 26.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.92 19.1 26.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24878355 22713538 29494170
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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