General information about company	
Scrip code	532908
NSE Symbol	SHARONBIO
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE028B01029
Name of the company	SHARON BIO MEDICINE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category	N. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held in	each class			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a			
Ì			(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	38685070			38685070	32.53	38685070		38685070	32.53			
(B)	Public	24828	80250630			80250630	67.47	80250630		80250630	67.47			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	24836	118935700			118935700	100	118935700		118935700	100			

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Category of Hareholder (II) Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible convertible (III)	Outstanding	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				32.53					38685070
(B)	Public				67.47					78238490
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					116923560

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing shar	ehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of 'class of secu		Rights held in	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian								_		
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2077203			2077203	1.75	2077203		2077203	1.75
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	36607867			36607867	30.78	36607867		36607867	30.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	38685070			38685070	32.53	38685070		38685070	32.53
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	38685070			38685070	32.53	38685070		38685070	32.53
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder			•	•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	10931			10931	0.01	10931		10931	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	10931			10931	0.01	10931		10931	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions								•		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	23652	41459215			41459215	34.86	41459215		41459215	34.86
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	35	7686214			7686214	6.46	7686214		7686214	6.46
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	100100			100100	0.08	100100		100100	0.08
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1136	30994170			30994170	26.06	30994170		30994170	26.06
Sub-Total (B)(3)		24825	80239699			80239699	67.46	80239699		80239699	67.46
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		24828	80250630			80250630	67.47	80250630		80250630	67.47
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		24836	118935700			118935700	100	118935700		118935700	100
Total (A+B+C)		24836	118935700			118935700	100	118935700		118935700	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrant (Xi) (a)			percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				1.75					2077203
(d)				30.78					36607867
Sub-Total (A) (1)				32.53					38685070
(2)	Foreign				1	•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				32.53					38685070
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		I		I	
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.01					10931
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					10931
(3)	Non-institutio	ons			•				
(a(i))				34.86					40947075
(a(ii))				6.46					7686214
(b)				0.08					100100
(e)				26.06					29494170
Sub-Total (B) (3)				67.46					78227559
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				67.47					78238490
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					116923560
Total (A+B+C				100					116923560

	I	ndividuals/Hind	u undivided Fan	nily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Basanti Shambhuprasad Misra	Mohan Prasad Kala	Savita Satish Gowda	Lalit Shambhuprasad Misra	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFKPM1267Q	ABAPK5505H	AAOPM0195Q	ADZPM4757G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	361803	1168900	310000	236500	2077203
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	361803	1168900	310000	236500	2077203
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.3	0.98	0.26	0.2	1.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)	<u>.</u>		•
Class eg:X	361803	1168900	310000	236500	2077203
Class eg:y					
Total	361803	1168900	310000	236500	2077203
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.3	0.98	0.26	0.2	1.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.3	0.98	0.26	0.2	1.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)		1	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	361803	1168900	310000	236500	2077203
Reason for not pro	L viding PAN	l		1	

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

		Any Oth	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Revon Consultancy & Management Services Pvt Ltd	Ramco Properties Pvt Ltd	Bagulvani General Trading Pvt.Ltd	Venus Global Management & Consultancy Services Pvt Ltd	
PAN (II)	AAACR4979A	AAAFR8034R	AABCB8324L	AABCV2838D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12219960	13275710	6853597	4258600	36607867
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12219960	13275710	6853597	4258600	36607867
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.27	11.16	5.76	3.58	30.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)			
Class eg: X	12219960	13275710	6853597	4258600	36607867
Class eg:y					
Total	12219960	13275710	6853597	4258600	36607867
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.27	11.16	5.76	3.58	30.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.27	11.16	5.76	3.58	30.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	•	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbere	d (XIII)			•
No. (a)					
As a % of total					

Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12219960	13275710	6853597	4258600	36607867
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type					

				Any C	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	IEPF	Trusts	HUF	Others	Others	Others	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Pharmtak Ltd	Non Resident Indians (Non Repat)	Non Resident Indians (Repat)	
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	627	1	87	208	45
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	82675	11000	1729784	1500000	1089646	1201963	500747
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	82675	11000	1729784	1500000	1089646	1201963	500747
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	0.01	1.45	1.26	0.92	1.01	0.42
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ss of secur	ities (IX)			
Class eg: X	82675	11000	1729784	1500000	1089646	1201963	500747
Class eg:y							
Total	82675	11000	1729784	1500000	1089646	1201963	500747
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	0.01	1.45	1.26	0.92	1.01	0.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	0.01	1.45	1.26	0.92	1.01	0.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		Γ	1	T	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	82675	11000	1729784	0	1089646	1201963	500747

Reason for not prov	viding PAN	· · · · · ·	•		
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8	9			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Sbicap Trustee Company Limited	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		AAJCS8105J	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	166	1	1136		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24878355	22713538	30994170		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24878355	22713538	30994170		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.92	19.1	26.06		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	24878355	22713538	30994170		
Class eg:y					
Total	24878355	22713538	30994170		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.92	19.1	26.06		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.92	19.1	26.06		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		<u>, </u>		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24878355	22713538	29494170		

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence